
6U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Saturday, March 4 9:15 5 SWAT '18 FOOTLOOSE

11:15 3 HEAT WILD THANGS

Tuesday, March 7 5:30 4 WILD THANGS SWAT '18

Saturday, March 11 11:00 3 HEAT FOOTLOOSE

Saturday, March 25 9:30 3 WILD THANGS FOOTLOOSE

10:15 5 HEAT SWAT '18

Saturday, April 1 9:30 4 WILD THANGS HEAT

10:45 5 SWAT '18 FOOTLOOSE

Saturday, April 8 NO GAMES

Monday, April 10 6:00 4 SWAT '18 WILD THANGS

Saturday, April 15 9:30 4 FOOTLOOSE HEAT

Saturday, April 22 9:15 5 HEAT SWAT '18

11:00 3 FOOTLOOSE WILD THANGS

Tuesday, April 25 6:00 4 FOOTLOOSE HEAT

Saturday, April 29 10:30 5 WILD THANGS SWAT '18

Saturday, May 6 TOURNAMENT DAY SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTSED ON SUNDAY, APRIL 30

ALL TEAMS IN THIS DIVISION WILL HAVE ONE GAME.


